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PP2404-06 06.01.2 pp605gn K38 06-FEB-06

Engines GTA38, K38, KTA38GC CM558, QSK38 CM2150 K106, QSK38 CM2150 MCRS, QSK38 CM850 MCRS

SMALL | MEDIUM | LARGE
 

Cart Ref No Part Number Part Description Required Remarks
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  PP2404-06 Oil Control Valve Mounting   

1       S 604 Lock Washer 4 3/8 in.

2       S 605 Lock Washer 6 5/16 in.
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3       S 626 Plain Washer 6 5/16 in.

4       S 164 Hexagon Head Cap Screw 6 5/16 - 24 X 3 Inch.

5       S 137 Hexagon Head Cap Screw 4 3/8 - 16 x 2 in.

6       3978262 Valve Bracket 2  

7       S 108 B Hexagon Head Cap Screw 2 5/16 - 24 X 3 1/4 Inch.

8       3627412 Clip 2  

9       3632879 Mounting Spacer 2  

10       4930290 Hexagon Head Cap Screw 4  
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